Time

00:35:57
00:36:06
00:36:39
00:38:35
00:40:07
00:41:35
00:42:10
00:42:26
00:43:07
00:43:17
00:43:24
00:43:39
00:44:41
00:45:00
00:45:20
00:46:08
00:46:30
00:46:43
00:46:49
00:47:06
00:47:14
00:47:42
00:48:04
00:49:32
00:50:26
00:50:40
00:50:46
00:51:23
00:58:13

No

73
410
74
77
494
76
79
436
342
83
543
460
80
121
19
81
227
416
78
75
423
392
82
462
115
352
380
72

Category Position

M
M
M
MV40
MV40

MV40
MV40
MV50
MV40
FV35

MV50
MV40
MV40
MV50
FV35

MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV40
Fv45

MV40
MV40
MV50
Fv45

5

6

8
19
33
45
50
52
57
60
63
66
78
85
89
100
107
113
118
123
129
136
140
170
182
187
190
203
319

Club

Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club

Name

Will Withecombe
Jim Addison
Nolan Wilkens
Craig Williamson
Ben Calascione
Simon Carter
Toni Merola
Stuart Scott

Ken Fancett
Richard Selway
Melanie Burdett
Jonathan Redman
Paul Browning
Chris Lydon
Steve Ferrar
Sophie Bishop
Edward Weston
Carl Pearse
Andrew Small
Alan Pledge

Pat Kerrins

Ken Baksh

Paul Gay

Gail Arnott
Catherine Ruffle
Roland Stutz
Ameet Patel

lan McCarthy
Ruth Bunn



